SYSTIMAX® VisiPatch® 360 System
Solution Guide
you could add a whole
new dimension to your
communications room?
What if...
a patching system could

SYSTIMAX® VisiPatch® 360 System Solution Guide
VP360-12U-96P
PATCH PANEL KITS ORDERING INFORMATION
MID Product ID Description Component Description Qty
760049445 VP360-4U-32P VisiPatch 360 4U (32 ports) Kit VisiPatch 360 Back Panel 4U 1
VisiPatch 360 Wiring Block 4
VisiPatch 360 Wiring Block Cover 4
VisiPatch 360 Connecting Block 32
VisiPatch Label Holder 4
White Label 12
760049452 VP360-12U-96P VisiPatch 360 12U (96 ports) Kit VisiPatch 360 Back Panel 12U 1
VisiPatch 360 Wiring Block 12
VisiPatch 360 Wiring Block Cover 12
VisiPatch 360 Connecting Block 96
VisiPatch Label Holder 12
White Label 12
760074278 VP360-19PNL-KT VisiPatch 360 19-Inch 1U Panel Kit VisiPatch 360 19-Inch 1U Panel 1
VisiPatch 360 Wiring Block 2
Wiring Block Cover 2
VisiPatch 360 Connecting Block 16
VisiPatch Label Holder 2
White Label   12
Screw, #12-24 x .50" 4
PATCH CORD ORDERING INFORMATION:
Ordering Material ID Example: C P C F F 2 -  0 3 F 0 0 7
Material ID Product Number Description Jack Color Cord Color Options UOM Cable/Cordage
Options Length Options
VisiPatch® 360 System™ GigaSPEED® X10D Patch Cord
CPCFFX2 VP360T-VP360T-P8X10D VisiPatch360-VisiPatch360 X10D 4-pair Solid Cord T 0 1,2,3,4,6,7,8,9,B,C,Z F,M 7-100ft / 2-30m
CPCFFXD VP360T-VP360T-P8X10D-XD VisiPatch360-VisiPatch360 X10D 4-pair Solid Cord 0 1,2,3,4,6,7,8,9,B,C,Z F,M 7-100ft / 2-30m
Crossover T
CPCFSX2 VP360T-360GS10E VisiPatch360-360GS10E X10D 4-pair Solid Hybrid 0 1,2,3,4,6,7,8,9,B,C,Z F,M 7-100ft / 2-30m
Cord T
ORDERING INFORMATION:
Ordering Material ID Example: C P C F F P 2 -  0 3 F 0 0 7
Material ID Product Number Description Jack Color Cord Color Options UOM Cable/Cordage
Options Length Options
VisiPatch® 360 System™ GigaSPEED® Xpress™ Patch Cord
CPCFFP2 VP360-VP360-P8XP VisiPatch360-VisiPatch360 XP 4-pair Cord 0 1,2,3,4,6,7,8,9,B,C,Z F,M 1-100ft / 1-30m
CPCFLP2 VP360-GSXP VisiPatch360-GSXP XP 4-pair Solid Hybrid Cord 0 1,2,3,4,6,7,8,9,B,C,Z F,M 1-100ft / 1-30m
CPCFFQ2 VP360-VP360-P8XP-P VisiPatch360-VisiPatch360 XP 4-pair Plenum Cord 0 8,Z F,M 1-100ft / 1-30m
CPCFLQ2 VP360-GSXP-P VisiPatch360-GSXP XP 4-pair Solid Hybrid Plenum Cord 0 8,Z F,M 1-100ft / 1-30m
CPCFFR2 VP360-VP360-P8XP-L VisiPatch360-VisiPatch360 XP 4-pair LSZH Cord 0 8 F,M 1-100ft / 1-30m
CPCFLR2 VP360-GSXP-L VisiPatch360-GSXP XP 4-pair Solid Hybrid LSZH Cord 0 8 F,M 1-100ft / 1-30m
10
SYSTIMAX® VisiPatch® 360 System Solution Guide
VP360-VP360-P2PSVP360T-VP360T-P8X10D
VP360-VP360-P8XL VP360-GS8E
VP360T-360GS10E
Recommended label sizes for
patch cord plugs are:
• 3/8” H x 7/8” W for 4-pair
• 1/2” H x 1/4” W for 1-pair
Jack Color Options
1 Black (BK)
2 Light Blue (LB)
3 Dark Gray (DG)
4 Spring Green (GN)
6 Orange (OR)
7 Red (RD)
8 White (WH)
9 Yellow (YL)
B Lilac (LL)
C Slate (SL)
Z Blue (BL)
ORDERING INFORMATION:
Ordering Material ID Example: C P C F F 1 2 -  0 3 F 0 0 7
Material ID Product Number Description Jack Color Cord Color Options UOM Cable/Cordage
Options Length Options
VisiPatch® 360 System™ GigaSPEED® XL Patch Cord
CPCFF12 VP360-VP360-P8XL VisiPatch360-VisiPatch360 XL 4-pair Cord 0 1,2,3,4,6,7,8,9,B,Z F,M 1-100ft / 1-30m
CPCFF1D VP360-VP360-P8XL-XD VisiPatch360-VisiPatch360 XL 4-pair Cord Crossover 0 1,2,3,4,6,7,8,9,B,Z F,M 1-100ft / 1-30m
CPCF312 VP360-GS8E VisiPatch360-GS8E XL 4-pair Hybrid Cord 0 1,2,3,4,6,7,8,9,B,Z F,M 1-100ft / 1-30m
ORDERING INFORMATION:
Ordering Material ID Example: C P C F F 6 2 -  0 3 F 0 0 7
Material ID Product Number Description Jack Color Cord Color Options UOM Cable/Cordage
Options Length Options
VisiPatch® 360 System™ 1 Pair Patch Cord
CPCFF62 VP360-VP360-P2PS VisiPatch360-VisiPatch360 1-pair Cord 0 3 F,M 1-100ft / 1-30m
11
VP360-12U-10VTCM
CABLE MANAGER KITS - VERTICAL ORDERING INFORMATION
MID Product ID Description Component Description Qty
760060285 VP360-12U-10VTCM VisiPatch 360 12U Vertical VisiPatch 360 12U VTCM Door, 10" 1
Trough Cable Mgr Kit e/w 4U Spacer Module 3
Door, 10" 4U Spacer Module Extender 3
Macro Cable/Cord Retainer 3
CABLE MANAGER KITS - HORIZONTAL ORDERING INFORMATION
MID Product ID Description Component Description Qty
760060301 VP360-HCM-Kit-27 VisiPatch 360 Horizontal 4U Back Panel Base 2
Cable Mgr Kit, 27" Horizontal CM Trough 4
Horizontal Trough Cover, 27" 2
760060343 VP360-HCM-Kit-19 VisiPatch 360 Horizontal 4U Back Panel Base 1
Cable Mgr Kit, 19" Horizontal CM Trough 2
Horizontal Trough Cover, 19” 2
760060863 VP360-HCM-Kit-29 VisiPatch 360 Horizontal 4U Back Panel Base 1
Cable Mgr Kit, 29" Horizontal CM Trough 2
Horizontal Trough Cover, 29” 2
760060871 VP360-HCM-Kit-37 VisiPatch 360 Horizontal 4U Back Panel Base 2
Cable Mgr Kit, 37" Horizontal CM Trough 4
Horizontal Trough Cover, 37" 2
760068106 VP360-HCM-Kit-19 Rack VisiPatch 360 Horizontal Rack 4U Back Panel Base 2
Mount Cable Mgr Kit, 19" Horizontal CM Trough 4
Horizontal Trough Cover, 19" 2
SYSTIMAX® VisiPatch® 360 System Solution Guide
12
VP360-CB-10
VP360-788-HEAD
VP360-914-BIT
VP360-RMBKT
VP360-CBF-SK
ACCESSORIES ORDERING INFORMATION
MID Product ID Description Component Description Qty
760060277 VP360-CB-10 VisiPatch 360 Connecting VisiPatch 360 Connecting Block 10
Block, 10/pk
760060251 VP360-4U-BPK VisiPatch 360 4U VisiPatch 360 Back Panel 4U 2
Back Panel Kit Metal Clip 12
760060327 VP360-RMBKT VisiPatch 360 19" 19" Rack Mounting Bracket 1
Rack Mount Bracket
760060335 VP360-CBF-SK VisiPatch 360 Cable Bundle Micro Cable/Cord Retainer 4
Fastener Kit, Small
760076943 VP360-25PR-WB VisiPatch 360 Voice Kit Wiring Block 2
for 25-Pair Cable Designation Cover 2
Connecting Block 14
Label Holders 4
White Label 12
760074286  VP360-32PR-WB VisiPatch 360 Wiring Block Kit VisiPatch 360 Wiring Block 2
Index Strip 2
Wiring Block Cover 2
VisiPatch 360 Connecting Block 16
VisiPatch Label Holder 2
White Label 12
760080630 VP360-SIDEPNL VisiPatch 360 Side Panel VisiPatch 360 Side Panel 3
760074294  VP360-19PNL  VisiPatch 360 19-Inch 1U Panel VisiPatch 360 19-Inch 1U Panel 1
Screw, #12-24 x .50" 4
760060269 VP360-12U-Door-10 VisiPatch 360 12U Door, 1
10 in. wide
760072488 VP-Label VisiPatch 360 4 Pair Cord 5 (260
Label labels/
sheet)
108528407 110YG3-2688L Yellow Label 96
108528415 110WG3-2688L White Label 96
108528423 110SG3-2688L Slate Label 96
108528431 110RG3-2688L Red Label 96
108528449 110PG3-2688L Purple Label 96
108528456 110GG3-2688L Green Label 96
108528597 110CG3-2688L Orange Label 96
108528464 110BG3-2688L Blue Label 96
108528472 110KG3-2688L Brown Label 96
TOOL KITS ORDERING INFORMATION
MID Product ID Description Component Description Qty
760060350 VP360-788-HEAD VisiPatch 360 4-pair Head 4-pair Block Punch Down Block
for 788 Tool 1
760060368 VP360-914-BIT VisiPatch 360 1-pair Tool Bit 1-pair Punch Down Bit
for D-914 Impact Tool 1
SYSTIMAX® VisiPatch® 360 System Solution Guide
© 2009 CommScope, Inc. All rights reserved.
Visit our Web site at www.commscope.com or contact your local CommScope representative or BusinessPartner for more information. All trademarks identified